MIGDDDDDDLLT

(Re	questor's Name)	
(110	-quoosa o namo)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
,	y	
		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
()		
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	···· · <u></u>	
	Office Use Onl	lv



FILED 2019 FEB 14 AMU: 28

RECEIVED

· · · · · · · ·

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

. .*

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

. ,

AUTHORIZATION

REFERENCE : 633352 8069349 Spretselenan COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

1-

- ORDER DATE : February 14, 2019
- ORDER TIME : 2:48 PM

ORDER NO. : 633352-025

CUSTOMER NO: 8069349

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: ECO-SITE II, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

_ CERTIFIED COPY XX _____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY _____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER: _

		CC	OVER LETTER			
	ation Section 1 of Corporation	5				
	-Site II, LLC					
UBJECT:	<u></u>	Name of	Limited Liability C	ompany		
he enclosed "Ap xistence, and ch	plication by Fore eck are submittee	eign Limited Liability Com d to register the above refe	pany for Authorizati renced foreign limite	ion to Tra d liability	nsact Business in Florida," Cert company to transact business in	ificate of h Florida
lease return all c	orrespondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
	<u>, , , , </u>	<u>}</u>	ame of Person	· .		
			rirm/Company			
			Address			
			Address			
		Ciwit	State and Siz Code			
		City/S	State and Zip Code			
-		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual r	eport not	(ication)	
or further inform	nation concerning	this matter, please call:			,	
	_					
	Name of	Contact Person	at (Area Code)	time Telephone Number	
MAILIN	G ADDRESS:				·	
Division	of Corporations		. I	Division (<u>ADDRESS:</u> of Corporations	
Registrat P.O. Box	ion Section 6327			Registrati Clifton B	on Section	
	see, FL 32314		-	2661 Exe	cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	
	k for the following for the following the second seco	ng amount:				

•

.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L Eco-Site II, LLC

.

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.")

Liability Company," "L.L.C 2. DE		82-3554286			
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (FEI number if applicable)			 .		
company is organized) 4 Upon filing					
4,	(Date first transacted business in Fl	orida, if prior to registration.)			
- 240 Leigh Farm Road	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, E Suite 415 Durham, NC 27707	S. to determine penalty liability)			
5. <u></u>					
<u> </u>	(Street Address of Principa		. . *	2019 FI	
240 Laigh Karm Boad	5	9 F			
6	Suite 415 Durham, NC 27707			EB	ال ا
				Ę	
	(Mailing Address)		A	្រា
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT_acceptable)	n co	AM 11:	\sim
Name:	Corporation Service Company		귀필	: 28	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		C11	00	
onice Address.	Tallahassee				
		, Florida			
Registered agent's accep	(City)	(Zip code)			
Having been named as re	gistered agent and to accept service of j	process for the above stated limited liability	company at	he nlac	ð
aesignated in this applica	tion, I hereby accept the appointment a	is revistered agent and agree to act in this a	anacity I fur	than an	
accept the obligations of a		and complete performance of my duties, a	nd I am famil	iar with	and
	my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company	Emily Cross			
	By: Then reft				
	(Registered age	Emily Croft			
8. The name, title or capa	icity and address of the person(s) who ha	as/have authority to manage is/are:			
See attached					
9 Attached is a certificate	of existence, no more than 90 down ald				
jurisdiction under the law	of which it is organized. (If the certificat	duly authenticated by the official having cus <u>e is in a foreign language, a translation of th</u>	tody of record	ls in the	h
of the translator must be su	ibmitted)		e contineate ui	iuci oai	11
	Ky le L	\int			
	Signature of an au	Thorized person			
This document is executed		(b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any fa	laa in 6	_	
submitted in a document to	the Department of State constitutes a thi	rd degree felony as provided for in s.817.15	ise information 5, F.S.	ר	
	Jack Barry, Manager/CFO				

Typed or printed name of signee

Eco-Site II, LLC Managers

Jack Barry 240 Leigh Farm Road, Suite 415, Durham, NC 27707

Dale Carey 240 Leigh Farm Road, Suite 415, Durham, NC 27707

Bob Glosson 240 Leigh Farm Road, Suite 415, Durham, NC 27707

Rich Stern 240 Leigh Farm Road, Suite 415, Durham, NC 27707

2019 FEB 14 AM 11: 28 WELDWASSEE, FL

1

. .



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ECO-SITE II, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ECO-SITE II, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



of State

Authentication: 202261384 Date: 02-14-19

Page 1

6637223 8300

SR# 20191013610 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml